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Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

MEETING INDEX

Rep. Shields, Chair Sen
Rep. Barker Sen
Rep. Cameron Sen
Rep. Nathanson Sen

Rep. Hanna

Sen

Hearing Room H-170
Tapes: 66A, 67A

. Westlund, Vice-Chair

John Borden, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
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HB 5037 Oregon Military Department — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 66A
003 Chair Shields Calls the meeting to order at 3:05 pm.
Opens A Public Hearing on HB 5037 Oregon Military
Department.
015 Brigadier General J. Begins discussing on Oregon Military Department Ways and
Michael Caldwell, means SubCommittee on Public Safety: HB 5037 Response to
Deputy Director, Oregon Questions from Representative Hanna Construction Project
Military Department Managers (Exhibit 1); Continues presentation on the Oregon
Military Department referencing Exhibit 3 from March 21, 2007.
200 Chair Shields
202 General Caldwell
218 Chair Shields
220 General Caldwell
226 Sen. Nelson
231 General Caldwell
249 Ken Murphy, Director, Presents overview referencing Exhibit 3 from March 21, 2007.
Oregon Emergency
Management
369 Rep. Nathanson
376 Mr. Murphy
TAPE 67A
000 Mr. Murphy Continues his presentation.
052 Rep. Nathanson
055 Mr. Murphy
058 Rep. Nathanson
068 Mr. Murphy
113 Sen. Nelson
115 Mr. Murphy



125
128
162
192
196
234
237
241
260
286
294

Sen. Nelson

Mr. Murphy
General Caldwell
Chair Shields
General Caldwell
Chair Shields
Sen. Nelson

Mr. Murphy
General Caldwell
Chair Shields
Chair Shields

Adjourns the hearing at 3:55 pm to go outside and observe the
Civil Support Team.



