JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION <u>PUBLIC SAFETY SUBCOMMITTEE</u>

MEETING INDEX

March 26, 2007 3:00 p.m.		Hearing Room H-170 Tapes: 66A, 67A
Members Present:	Rep. Shields, Chair Rep. Barker Rep. Cameron Rep. Nathanson	Sen. Westlund, Vice-Chair Sen. Brown Sen. Burdick Sen. Nelson
Members Excused:	Rep. Hanna	Sen. Winters
Staff Present:	John Borden, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5037 Oregon Military Department – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

_	Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
	TAPE 66A		
	003	Chair Shields	Calls the meeting to order at 3:05 pm.
			Opens A Public Hearing on HB 5037 Oregon Military Department.
	015	Brigadier General J. Michael Caldwell, Deputy Director, Oregon Military Department	Begins discussing on Oregon Military Department Ways and means SubCommittee on Public Safety: HB 5037 Response to Questions from Representative Hanna Construction Project Managers (Exhibit 1); Continues presentation on the Oregon Military Department referencing Exhibit 3 from March 21, 2007.
	200	Chair Shields	
	202	General Caldwell	
	218	Chair Shields	
	220	General Caldwell	
	226	Sen. Nelson	
	231	General Caldwell	
	249	Ken Murphy, Director, Oregon Emergency Management	Presents overview referencing Exhibit 3 from March 21, 2007.
	369	Rep. Nathanson	
	376	Mr. Murphy	
	TAPE 67A		
	000	Mr. Murphy	Continues his presentation.
	052	Rep. Nathanson	
	055	Mr. Murphy	
	058	Rep. Nathanson	
	068	Mr. Murphy	
	113	Sen. Nelson	
	115	Mr. Murphy	

125	Sen. Nelson
128	Mr. Murphy
162	General Caldwell
192	Chair Shields
196	General Caldwell
234	Chair Shields
237	Sen. Nelson
241	Mr. Murphy
260	General Caldwell
286	Chair Shields
294	Chair Shields

Adjourns the hearing at 3:55 pm to go outside and observe the Civil Support Team.